
E Q U I P M E N T  R E N T A L

Starry Night 

Texture & Pattern 

Uplight (Standard) 

Uplight ( Wireless) 

Water Effect 

Centerpiece Spotlight 

 

L I G H T I N GL I G H T I N G

Black Light 

Custom GOBO 

Pro GOBO 

Fire Effect 

Moon Lighting 

Party Spotlight 

Cake Spotlight / Pin

Spot

$115.00 

$120.00 

$170.00 

$109.00 

$95.00 

$119.00 

$25.00

$119.00 

$119.00 

$25.00 

$35.00 

$109.00 

$29.00 

 

Pipe & Drape  

Spandex Chair Cover 

Spandex Sash 

Canopy / Chuppah 

 

 

 

L I N E N

$89.99 

$3.00 

$1.00 

$260.00 

 

LIGHTING ADDITIONS

DMX Cable (10ft)

Power Cord (25ft) 

Lighting Stand 

O Clamp 

Power Strip 

Spotlight Adapter 

Uplight Preset Color

Service

$1.50 

$2.00 

$29.00 

$3.00 

$4.00 

$2.00 

$2.00

Contact for Pricing


