## **EQUIPMENT RENTAL**

#### LIGHTING

Black Light	\$115.00
Custom GOBO	\$120.00
Pro GOBO	\$170.00
Fire Effect	\$109.00
Moon Lighting	\$95.00
Party Spotlight	\$119.00
Cake Spotlight / Pin	\$25.00
Spot	

### LIGHTING ADDITIONS

DMX Cable (10ft)	\$1.50
Power Cord (25ft)	\$2.00
Lighting Stand	\$29.00
O Clamp	\$3.00
Power Strip	\$4.00
Spotlight Adapter	\$2.00
Uplight Preset Color	\$2.00
Service	

#### LIGHTING

Starry Night	\$119.00
Texture & Pattern	\$119.00
Uplight (Standard)	\$25.00
Uplight (Wireless)	\$35.00
Water Effect	\$109.00
Centerpiece Spotlight	\$29.00

#### LINEN

Pipe & Drape	\$89.99
Spandex Chair Cover	\$3.00
Spandex Sash	\$1.00
Canopy / Chuppah	\$260.00



# Contact for Pricing